81
General Specifications:
Arrow E Series deadlocks are unsurpassed for
value, quality and durability. Our tamper resistant
rotating wrench-proof collar, steel deadbolt with
hardened steel pin insert and concealed screws
are security features that have made the E Series
the most specified deadlock in its class.

87
D, E, DB Series Deadbolts
How to Order D, E, or DB Series Deadbolt:
Example: To order a D Series Single Cylinder Deadbolt, Satin Chromium Plated finish, 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" square corner strike, a 2-3/4" backset with
1-1/8" square corner latch, keyed different.
Specify: D 61 26D 346 144 KD
Series Function Finish Strike Bolt Keying Cylinder
D60 E0111 E60 E0112 Exit
Turnpiece
Retracts &
Projects Bolt
Blank Plate
D61 E0151
E41
E61
DB61
E0152 Single
Cylinder
Turnpiece
Retracts &
Projects Bolt
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D62 E0141
E42
E62
DB62
E0142 Double
Cylinder
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D63 E0161 E63 E0162 Single
Cylinder
Blank
Plate
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D64 E0171 E64 E0172 Classroom
Turnpiece
Retracts Bolt
But Does Not
Project Bolt
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D71-IC E0151 E71-IC E0152
SingleCylinder
WithConcealed
MountingScrews
(ICOnly)
Turnpiece
Retracts &
Projects Bolt
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D73-IC E0161 — — —
SingleCylinder
WithConcealed
MountingScrews
(ICOnly)
Blank
Plate
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D74-IC E0171 E74-IC E0172
ClassroomWith
Concealed